

REGISTRATION FOR PARTICIPATION

in the Eyes & Ears Academy

Social Media - Opportunities & Challenges

on 3 & 4 September 2015 at the Disney Channel in Munich.

I have a membership with Eyes & Ears of Europe e.V. yes O / no O (please check					
Name	e, First N	ame			
Date	of birth_				
Comp	oany				
Job T	itle				
Adres	ss				
Phon	e				
eMail					
I shal	I pay the	participation fee of			
0	€350	Eyes & Ears members			
0	€95	pupils, students, trainees of an institutional member of EEofE Europe			
0	€990	non-members			
О	€190	non-members / pupils, students, trainees			
by ba	ınk transf	er to the account of Eyes & Ears of Europe	e e.V. after receiving the	e invoice.	
l here	eby ackn	nowledge Eyes & Ears of Europe's condi	tions of participation	(see below).	
		(Place, date)	(Signature)		
		ng registration, please send your registration	,	5 via eMail to	

CONDITIONS OF PARTICIPATION

Should you wish to cancel your participation after your registration, we will charge a cancellation fee. If you cancel your participation within the last eight days before the event, you will be required to pay the entire participation fee. You are permitted to nominate someone to replace you at the event. Please note that reduced member fees cannot be transferred to non-members.

Merely by participating in the event, the participant confers Eyes & Ears of Europe the right to take pictures of him/her and to use them for the association's press and PR work. Eyes & Ears of Europe e.V. is not required to pay any remuneration to the participant and there will be no time, space or medial limitations for use of the pictures taken.